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
lease Free cable/internet, deposit includ­
ed. Briarwood Apartments (979)218- 
7467.

1bdrm/1bath of a 3bdrm/3bath duplex. 
$395/mo +1/3utilities (979)764-8074.

COMPUTERS

2-bdrm 2-bath apartment. Spring lease. 
Low rent, Great location, great view from 
balcony. $749/mo. Price nego. Call for de­
tails, 979-575-8312.

Compaq computer, DVD, CDRW, Zip, ATI 
Video Card, 17” Monitor, 392MB RAM, 
30GB-HD, AMD800, $300. 695-8123 or 
kristyf@neo.tamu.edu

2-F 3bdrm/2bath townhouse. Rent is ne­
gotiable, bus route, ethernet. 696-9971.

2/1 Duplex, $625, Jan. 1st, fenced yard, 
pets ok, w/d, shuttle, 215-Harvard, CS. 
979-575-8889.
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1 505A Texas Ave. South 
Culpepper Plaza 
979.696.9066

Aggie Bucks Accepted

Newsday Crossword COOL DESSERTS by Karen H. Julison 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Chapters of 

history 
5 Witch-trial 

town
10 Crow calls
14 Story
15 Breathing
16 Squashed 

circle
17 Dessert with 

ice cream
20 Fur wrap
21 Made level
22 Yale 

students
25 Watermelon bit
26 Celestial 

light source
29 Company 

divisions:
Abbr.

31__the Terrible
35 Erode
36 Hermit, 

for one
37 Every 

24 hours
38 Dessert with 

ice cream
41 Color 

gradations
42 Educate
43 CPR expert
44 Looked at
45 __Rae
46 Weeps 

audibly
47 Rip
49 Short

distance
51 Holler
54 Toot one’s 

own horn
58 Dessert with 

ice cream
63 First-class
64 Saxophone 

sounds

65 Mortgage, e.g.
66 TV newsman 

Roger
67 Pesky 

insects
68 Shipped off

DOWN
1 Greek 

vowels
2 More than 

attentive
3 Dog-food 

name
4 Merchant
5 Knucklehead
6 __Baba
7 Be untruthful
8 Sehora 

Peron
9 Free-for-alls

10 Gagster
11 Shakespeare’s 

river

12 Walk through 
water

13 Snow glider
18 Elongated fish
19 St. Grosser
23 Admired one
24 State 

representative
25 Flows 

steadily
26 Splinter 

groups
27 Western 

resort lake
28 Make 

amends
30 Flying Pan
32 MTV showing
33 Meek as__
34 Russian 

refusals
36 __Angelas
37 “How foolish 

of me!”

39 Placed in the 
middle

40 “Get lost!”
45 Specifying
46 Becomes 

inedible
48 Musical 

talent
50 Recede
51 Con game
52 _ En-lai
53 Rip apart
55 Healing plant
56 Sir__

Connery
57 Camper's 

shelter
59 Untold 

centuries
60 RR stop
61 Airbus,

for instance
62 Battleship 

letters

FOR RENT FOR rent

$100 back! 3bdrm/2ba $690/mo. Laundry, 
pool, free hot water. 979-774-9520.

$100 off 1st month rent to take over lease 
Jan.-May. Close to campus; Sevilla Apts. 
$460/mo 979-575-9908

2/1 duplex, w/d connections, fenced yard, 
pets ok. $525/nego. 979-774-5134. 979- 

775-2291.

$175 each, 2bdrm, 2-blocks 2-campus. 
Spacious, Nice, Quiet, steveo@tamu.edu 
979-845-4594.

2/1 fireplace, shuttle, private, $475/mO. 
$300 deposit. 979-690-9390 (leave mes­
sage).

3/2 large country
cember, $80Q/ma 97g-690-7i2t' or 979 

690-8222

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

2/2-condo. New carpet, all appliances 
W/D, water/gas paid. Bus route. Double- 
tree Condos. 1901 W.Holleman. 713-862- 
2010.

1-F for 2bdrm/2ba 4-plex. $390/mo in­
cludes all bills, w/d. 777-8766.

2bd/1ba in the country, w/d connections, 
carport. Part-time ranch work available 
$500. Students only, 979-776-5556.

8500.

1-F needed Spring sublease $285/mo 
3bdrm/2ba duplex. W/D, pets OK, very 
high quality. 979-324-8911

1-F needed. Ibdrm/lba in 4bdrm/4ba at 
Campus Lodge. Sharissa 979-268-4037; 
469-644-5376.

2bd/2ba apt.. 3bd/1.5ba house, available 
now. Call 979-690-6735.____________

2bdrm bam apartment. Smiles from Post 
Oak Mall. SSSO/mo Call (979)774-5709

1-large master bedroom. 1/2-off Dec. 
rent. Close to campus. Pets OK. Privacy 
fence, backyard, fireplace. Nice neighbor­
hood, $275/mo. +1 Motilities. 607-237- 
7779.

2bdrm/1.5ba Oakwood Town Homes, w/d
included, some bills paid, fenced patio, as­
signed parking. $630/mo. Available 12/15. 
Also, willing to sell for $55,900- Great in­
vestment property! 979-255-1697.

3/3 In SunMeadow. all electric, w/d. micro- 
wave. security siantf. computer hookup#, 
lease through July. $8$0 rent 828-1291,

3bd/2ba C.S DupiekT W/6" Pels ok. 

Available fum,shed or unfurnished
S750/mo. Call Lisa 979-694-8400

3bd/2ba duplex, washer/dryer. pets OK. 
2018 Legacy Lane 979-764-6712.

2Bdrm/1 Ba apartment, dose to campus, 
w/d, $650/mo.. free internet Free Dell 
computer w/rental. Call 408-315-4107.

3bd/2ba, 2-story, brick house, close to 
campus & shuttle, no pets. $900. Call 979- 

690-0085

2bdrm/1ba house at Villa Maria College; 
large-rms, central heat/AC. hardwood tile 
floors, large fenced yard, ceiling fans. 1 mi. 
from campus, $625/mo +utilities. Contact 
Cathy at 764-6950

3bdrm/l .5ba house w/d connections, pri­
vacy fence, pets okay. $675/mo 575- 

9924

3bdrm/l.5ba duplex. CS, pets ok, on bus
route. $700/mo. 979-260-8121.

2bdrm/1ba with study $600/mo, no depos­
it. fenced yard, bike to TAMU. 696-7075

3bdrm/1.5bth house, recently remodeled.
$850/mo.. 702 Chalet. College Station 

218-4704.

2bdrm/1bth, .5-miles from campus, in­
cludes w/d. & water, on bus-route. 979- 
690-4181.

2bdrm/1bth, w/d connections, wafer paid. 
609 Turner. $395/mo. 693-1448.

3bdrm/1ba house one mile from campus, 
on Brooks Ave. adjacent to Thomas Park 
with soccer fields, tennis courts, swimming 
pool, jogging trail. Available first week in 
January. $725/mo 979-220-1211

2bdrm/2ba sublease. Arbor Square Apts. 
$499/mo. Jan - Aug. 979-695-1700.

3bdrm/2ba all appliances, w/d, covered 
parking, yard work done, on shuttle route. 
$850/mo Call 776-3083 to see.

2x1, w/d connections and FREE cable. 
Starting @$530 w/ 3wks free rent. Spring 
leases available. Prelease now. Ander­
son Place. 693-2347.

3bdrnV2bafh CS duplex in University Park, 
spacious, clean, quiet, shuttle. Available 
now, pets negotiable, minimum 6mo. 
lease. $860/mo. (979)777-8409.

Spring Brian 2004
CAHCUN/ACAPULCO/ 

CABO/PUERTO VALLARTA

3bdrm/2bth duplex, shows like new. built 
in 1999. 2-miles from campus, available 
now. $650/mo. 512-663-8604.

All Inclusive Available

Student Travel America 
Since 1975 

1-800-235-TRIP 
www.agtrips.com

FMA Alliance, Ltd.
job FAini

Thurs December 18, 2003 
9pm - 3pm

Due to tremendous growth we have 
immediate opportunities for 

the following positions:

/ Collection Reps - Exp. & Trainee 
V Part -Time Collectors

On the spot interviews will he 
conducted and refreshments will 
be served

We offer:
Salary: $8.65 - 9.50 DOE 
Excellent Commission Structure 
Med / Dental / Vision / 40IK

700 University Dr. East, Suite 115 
Call (979) 268 5350 Fas (281) 670 1592

If you can’t make it on Dec 18, 
apply in person Mon-Fri, 8-3 tor.

# 1 Choice tor over 20 vearst
SPRING BREAK
CAN CUN lC7^*

IOS CABOS
BRECKENMDGE 

T- If C, cL-J VAIl BUVER CREEK
- keystonea-RasiN

wmmm
1 -*%00-22C*:5e-22-S£2

www.uniuersltybeachclub.com

Spring Break
Mazatlan, Mexico

from a to + taxes & fees$179
via Party Bus

Air Packages available to
Cancun Jamaica 

Acapulco Nassau
*Group Organizers Wanted*

*Travel Free Earn Cash*

Call Toll Free

1.877.467.2723
ParadiseParties

HOLIDAY GIFT =
FREE DECEMBER RENT!

pnng 
eights

Visit Our
LARGE 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS 

or
1 BEDROOM STUDIOS 

with washer/dryer connection

FOURPLEXES Visit us & check for yourself! 
Log on to springheights.com

409 Summer Court, C.S. 846-3569

The Best Rates In Town

(yrszeA 

<Sc (ooru/o#

Five 2 bedroom floorplans 
to choose from
Select units with washer/dryer 
and some fireplaces

Visit us & check for yourself! 
Log on to bcsapts.com

801 Spring Loop, C.S. 846-2976
Ask about our Spring Specials!

Holiday Special
Free December Rent

I & 2 Bedroom Apartments 
Stop by and look or check us out 
online at lincolnsquareapts.com

313 Lincoln, C.S. • 693-2720 
Special Spring Rate

CREATORS SYNDICATE 0 2003 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWORDSOAOL.COM 12/8/03 LINCOLN SQUARE 693-2720

FOR RENT FORRENI

^duplex, w/d, SWPKWY. No

pets, rent negotiable 69°-9466
3bdrm/3b 
yard w/d<
ed. Cb

pacious C.S. duplex. Back- 
iecunty & yard-care provid- 

Mike 979-691 -4727.

C S. 2/2/1 Brick, fenced. la*'-?.B^reat loca 
try living, 5-minloTAMU9?9'riB^'^' *er

pantry, walk-in <*>•*#, ethernet. on bus- 
route Now pre-ieasing Excellent rates 

694-0320. office @ luXOrmanaggment com 
3/2/2 Bhck.^T-ac^es^Tenced. !awn-care, 

security, refrigerator. trtWty room 776-

30th new duplexes, great floor 
temet access, tile floors, w/d, now 

776-6079

abdrmZ 
plan, in 
leasing,
www.aggielflndleaBlng.com
4 blocks from campus Large 2/2. 2-story 
condo. 1000+sq.ft . w/d conn., fenced 
yard New carpel, paint, $525/mo., 506- 
College Main-C, 254-542-6030.

C.S. 2bdrm/1ba apartment 0 
$479/'mo„ $300f'dep.on$bufe/ 
immediately. 214-4489465

ble 12/1/OG 
179-680-01 i

Callaway House. Springs 
off first month. Walk TAMU. 
739-3992.

Great rents
U College

listoric disl 
jTtpus. B 

fixtures, ex< 
ipring or si

4/3, 3/3 83/2 town houses, duplexes 
&Fourpiexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities Now pre-leasing lor 2004 Ex­
cellent rates 694-0320, 
office O luxormanagement.com

Christian Pnvale Dprm. Fra 
aundry. cable >ri!eme!.a'’t!;':«g79.4g2.5i 
Movie Theatre Luxury baton”

Room Rooms start at S32S 
9403.

louse for 
1900 month

4bdnrV4ba condo on shuttle, ibdrm avail­
able Jan. through Aug. Most bills paid. 
281-799-2428

College Station 3-2-2. All apt-.:; 
shaded, fenced, deck, nopetj 
Preler serious student 5800tI 
rus. off Hoiloman. 979-693-13J!

House in c 
N/D conne-
piling fans, 
age building

4bdrnV4bth condominium, University 
Place, all appliances, ceiling fans, 
$375/bdrm. (281)444-9612.

College Station condo, 2/2. K J 
Harvey. $690'mo. 12firstnr:'tj 

324-1343/ 776-0202.

argest 2b 
feble Decerr

Apartment for rent available end of De­
cember Big Ibd/lba 512-809-0508 email 
manmdee@onr.com

College Station Office Spa I 
2000sqft. 209 University On,til 
to Black-Eyed Pea. 979-575:’J

Location

n&2Bdrm u 
Shuttle rout 
w/d-conn. 
kpts 693-77

Arbors at Wotfpen Ibdrm/lba., available 
01/04. Covered parking, bus route. 979- 
571-5800

CollegeStation 3/22,1400sq.IL l®.ookmg f 
nection, w/privacy lencs. tKbdrm/3ba 

(979)822-3043. f &Navarro
pnonth ler 
8241.

Bike or Walk TAMU! 2/bdrm &3/bdrm 
houses Large yards, hardwood floors. 
Great Prices. Call Jim 696-1444

CollegeStation 4/2/2,2100sq.t t 
nection, w/pnvacy fence. 
(979)822-3043.

Country Cedar cabin. IMI] 
Available now. $350 936-39W|

BRAND NEW 4bdrnV2bth house, right 
next to CS HEB $425/room. Game 
room, carport Available Summer, Fall 
2004. Call 823-0092.

Cozy 1/1 condo off 2818,1 
pool, laundry area. S325.SI5I 
on shuttle. 254-542-6030,2514 
No HUD.

Low, Low, i 
|et minded i 
p-units ave 
Dr. Save $! 
fevailable. 7

Brand new luxury 3br/3ba and 4br/4ba 
townhomos, cedar fenced, gas grills, pool, 
rec area, security gale, all appliances. 
Available December. Krenek Tap Road, 
on bus-route. 979-324-4606.

F-roorm 
!-story du 

B75-8426.
Cozy 2/1.3, condo, oil 2111 
Verde#49, pool, laundry area, 
shuttle, 254-542-6030,254- 
HUD.

Brand new townhome 4bdrm/4ba. Fully 
furnished. 6mo. lease $525/mo. 12mo. 
lease at $475/mo. All bills paid. Females 
only. Cable, internet, w/d included. 972- 
345-4764.

CS 2-2 avail Dec 
tor- Owner, 979-777-1354

ieadows 
ile. Pools 
mputer li 

ETHERNE 
3616 •::»64-8892.

CS 4-plex, 707 San Pedro Zi 
water paid w/d included, | 
$575/mo, 731-8951.

Multiple Pr 
lease for 

n/.twinc

Brazos House Apts has a great 1x1 , 2x2 
lloorplan just for you. Rates as low as 
$430. Some 4-plex units available w/ 
w/d-conn. Also Spring semester leases 
available. Call 693-9957.

CS, Available January, 
4/2/2, gameroom, updated, lets 
$ 1095/mo. 979-731-8257.

New Dupl 
breat floor

BRYAN 2101 Barak Condo. 2bdrm/1.5ba. 
carpet. Appliances, W/D, walk to school. 
$650/mo 713-774-3030.

CUTE house. 2bdrm/1ba, 
walk to campus. $675/mo. Aid 
uary. 979-324-8589.

Bryan 4bdrm/2bath, w/carport, 2400sq.ft., 
lacre. W/Dconnection, no pets. (979) 822- 
3043.

Don't miss! 3bd2ba2oj 
Fenced yard, close TAMU, C.S ] 
Call 979-680-0173.

Nice 2/1 
|1504-A Pii 
host pets 
jtenny 71E 
175-0802 j

Bryan Historical District, 3bdrm/2.5ba, 
A/C, appliances, large fenced backyard, 2- 
story, $1000/mo. 979-589-2181.

Duplex. Steeple Chase. Ve» 
3bdrm/3bath, all-appliances, It'1] 
bus-route. $1175/mo.

Nice coun 
Bbdrm/3btl 
m dining 
6897.

Northgate- 

:'Ioa&m. e

Bryan, 2bdrm/1bth, newly renovated, ceil­
ing fans, new carpet, new appliances with 
icemaker, $420/mo. 979-775-6852.

Duplex: Sunny Meadows, 
fairly new, $1150/mo„ onbr: 
291-0915.

li
llbdrm/lbt 
great loc:
bus,

Bryan, 900 sq.ft. 2bdfm with large study, 
Iba., fenced yard, w/d connections, ceiling 
fans. $500/mo., $500 deposit, 775-6852.

'•agg

C.S. 2/1 duplex 1502-PineRidge. 
W/D conn., great location, great condition, 
979-412-3698.

for Lease 2/2 Campus Lodged 
kitchen, w/d, furnished. Avaia::L^ow Le 
contact Sahren Devine 832-97H1 9^^ 5

uplexes.Free DVD!!! Duplex, 2/1, ffl
fenced, no-deposit, $579/nio !>| 

764-5969.

BORED? TEACH ABROAD!
*4wk English teaching course in Madrid, 

Barcelona or Prague 
'Guaranteed job in Eastern Europe 
'Lifetime job placement assistance 
Sec us at your campus Career Center, or at

Free locator service.
plexes, 4-plexes, houses. Al)te| 
Properties broker. 774-78:

Free Rent December. CanyonP 
cle 4bdrm/2.5ba, electrickildirj 
dryer, computer ready, 2car.! 
$1600- share rent. Call 505-3

jfmee prop: 
lions,
www.agg

/•Now Leas 
i plexes, nr 
, lions, gre;
www.agg

www.itc-training.com Classifieds continued on Pf-I

[ONE SE 
1 units on 4 

S600/mo. 
S550/mo. 

: Craig 69C

Part-Time Office Support

| Private rc 
| lor spring 
I mation cs

Universal Computer Systems, Inc. seeks individuals with®* 
communication skills to fill entry-level clerical positionsi'I 
College Station office. Current openings include:

Receptionist - Must be able to work Mon.-Fri.

Sales Assistant - Must work a minimum of 25 hoiirspa

We offer $7/hour, direct payroll deposit, free on-site gyn 
annual performance/salary reviews. Non-tobacco users r 
To apply, please call our Recruiting department or visit our »-

UCS, Inc.
Attn ad #1145

595-2609
200 Quality Circle, College Station, TX 77845 
Email: careers@universalcomputersys.com 

www.universalcomputersys.com

STUDIES IN PROGRtS
DO YOU HAVE DARK SPOTS 

ON YOUR FACE?
Individuals, ages 18 and older are needed to participate 
In a 12-week long study of an Investigational topical 
medication for the treatment of dark spots on the face 
resulting from acne. If you qualify for entry Into the 
study you will receive at no cost:

* Skin exams by a dermatologist
* Topical study cream
* Compensation up to $210 For your time and travel

Call for more Information.

GENITAL HERPES
Volunteers, ages 18 and older,uii 
recurrent genital herpes needed toP*'*' 
in a clinical research trial using alC 
day investigational treatment of i 
drug. Patients will treat one episode 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more informally

SEBORRHEIC DERMATITIS 
OF THE SCALP

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, are being recruit­
ed to participate in a 4-week clinical research trial 
with an investigational shampoo for Seborrheic 
Dermatitis of the scalp. Symptoms include a red 
scaly scalp similar to severe dandruff. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more information.

SEBORRHEIC DERMAl^ 

OF THEFACt
Volunteers ages, 18 and older, are needed to^ 
a 3-week long research study of an Invest 
medication for the treatment of a skin 
Seborrheic Dermatitis. Seborrheic DernT'i ; 
Ized by having dry, red, or scaly patchescntf*^ 
decide to participate you will receive at noctf 

‘ Skin evaluations by a dermatologist
* Study medication
* Compensation up to $95 for your th* ^

Call for more information

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas

The 
in tl 
inch 
adm
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